
 

 

 

 

 

CAREER FAIR EXHIBITORS: 

 

•  Athabasca Basin Security LP 

• Athabasca Catering Limited Partnership 

• Cameco / Orano 

• U of S College of Nursing 

• First Nations University of Canada  

• Flyer Electric 

• Northlands College 

• Optek Solutions 

• Points Athabasca / QM Points 

• R.C.M.P. ProActive Recruiting Unit  

• Rise Air 

• Sask Polytech 

• Saskatchewan Apprenticeship & Trade Certification 

Commission 

• Saskatchewan Mining Association 

• Ya’ thi Néné Lands & Resources 

• University of Regina  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Clarence Neault Memorial Virtual 

Career Fair 

April 23 – 25, 2024 9am-3pm 

 
Meet with Representatives from: 

✓ Schools, colleges, and universities to discuss 

educational and training opportunities. 

✓ Community service and government agencies to 

find out how they can provide assistance to you. 

✓ The business community to discover what 

employment opportunities are available. 

Start to Plan the Future You Want! 

✓ Meet people who are working in the jobs you 

want to know more about. 

✓ Pick up information on the opportunities that are 

available in your community. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Clarence Neault Memorial Virtual Career Fair 

AGENDA 

      Tuesday April 23, 2024    Wednesday April 24, 2024   Thursday April 25, 2024 

   

     

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

9:30 Welcomes/Introductions & 

Opening Prayer 

10:00 Athabasca Basin Security LP 

10:30 Flyer Electric LP 

11:00 Points Athabasca / QM Points 

11:30 RCMP ProActive Recruiting 

Unit 

12pm-

1pm 

Lunch 

1:15 Ya’ thi Néné Lands & 

Resources 

 
1:45 Daily Draws 

9:30 Welcomes/Introductions & 

Opening Prayer 

10:00 Athabasca Catering Limited 

Partnership 

10:30 Cameco / Orano 

11:00 Optek Solutions 

11:30 Rise Air 

12pm-

1pm 

Lunch 

1:15 Saskatchewan Mining 

Association 

1:45 Daily Draws 

9:30 Welcomes/Introductions & 

Opening Prayer 

10:00 University of Regina  

10:30 Northlands College 

11:00 Sask Polytechnic 

11:30 First Nation University of 

Canada 

12pm-

1pm 

Lunch 

1:15 UofS College of Nursing 

1:45 Saskatchewan 

Apprenticeship & Trade 

Certification 

2:15 Daily Draws  


